February 20, 2021

Denton Bible Church

Sponsored by Discovery Institute Dallas

dallas conference on

SCIENCE&FAITH

Tentative Conference Agenda

8:45am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
11:15am
11:30 am
12:20 pm
1:25 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm

4:25 pm

Welcome and Introductions

Science and the Mind of the Maker | Melissa Cain Travis

Break

One God or Many Universes? | Stephen Meyer

Break

Foresight: How the Chemistry of Life Reveals Planning and Purpose | Marcos Eberlin
Lunch

Gauging the Success of Intelligent Design | William Dembski

Break

Premiere of new Science Uprising episode

The Unique Origins of Humanity in the Fossil Record | Casey Luskin
Break

Final Q&A Session with All Speakers

Conference Wrap-Up



