

Tentative Conference Agenda

8:45 am	Welcome and Introductions
9:00 am	Science and the Mind of the Maker Melissa Cain Travis
9:45 am	Break
10:00 am	One God or Many Universes? Stephen Meyer
11:15 am	Break
11:30 am	Foresight: How the Chemistry of Life Reveals Planning and Purpose Marcos Eberlin
12:20 pm	Lunch
1:25 pm	Gauging the Success of Intelligent Design William Dembski
2:15 pm	Break
2:30 pm	Premiere of new Science Uprising episode
2:45 pm	The Unique Origins of Humanity in the Fossil Record Casey Luskin
3:30 pm	Break
3:45 pm	Final Q&A Session with All Speakers
4:25 pm	Conference Wrap-Up